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London Mini Marathon 2013
Winners and Scottish results

Harriet Knowles-Jones North West

Gillian Black

Holly Still

Laura Stark

Kirstin Oakley

Leia Glading

Rebecca Metcalfe
Team

Bobby Clay
Stacie Taylor
Chloe Cowan
Eve McKinnon
Gwen Gillham
Catriona Graves
Laura Penrice
Team

VP City of Glasgow

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Falkirk Victoria H
Giffnock North AAC
6th

South East
Glasgow School of Sport
Giffnock North AAC
Ron Hill Cambuslang H
Kilbarchan AAC
Garscube H
Giffnock North AAC

6th

Distance 3 miles

UKA U15
16.47 1
16.54 13
17.29 19
17.47 31
18.10 34
18.50 45
19.15 46

UKA U17
16.24 1
17.27 10
18.00 13
18.11 34
18.11 47
18.18 64
18.51 68
Wheelchair

2

J.Lewis

Ben Greenwood

Connor McLean

Aidan Gilbride

Thoma Otton

Josh Kerr

Sol Sweeney
Team

A.George
Ryan Thomson
Jonathan Glen
Lewis Boyle
Robert Bough
Callum Matthews
Aidan Thompson
Team

Samantha Kinghom
Nathan Blackie

East

Perth Strathtay H
Stornoway RC
East Kilbride AAC

Gala H

Edinburgh AC
Perth Strathtay H

2nd

South West

Ron Hill Cambuslang H

Inverclyde AC

VP City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Pitreavie AAC

u17

7th

15.05
15.42
15.55
16.10
16.12
16.23
16.23

14.34
14.50
14.52
15.15
15.35
16.18
16.36

14.31
18.40



